



陳林坤摩私人有限公司  
TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD

Date of Accident :

51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216  
Tel : 68585151 ( 24 Hours ) Fax : 68580877  
GST Regn. No. : M2-8922054-2

Mr Foo Lai Yong

Date : 11 July 2018

Estimate To Repair SCU792B - Volkswagen GOLF GTI 2.0L AT 5DR 5K19V3

Chassis No : WVWZZZ1KZ9W549421

| S/No | Quantity | Description                                                                                                             | Amount      |
|------|----------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|
|      |          | <u>LIST ITEMS</u>                                                                                                       |             |
| 01   | 1 pc     | rear bumper upper                                                                                                       | \$ 1,710.00 |
| 02   | 1 pc     | rear bumper reinforcement                                                                                               | \$ 318.00   |
| 03   | 2 pc     | rear bumper side retainer @ \$38.00                                                                                     | \$ 76.00    |
| 04   | 4 pc     | rear bumper assist sensor @ \$205.00                                                                                    | \$ 820.00   |
| 05   | 4 pc     | rear bumper assists sensor holder @ \$25.00                                                                             | \$ 100.00   |
| 06   | 1 pc     | rear bumper lower                                                                                                       | \$ 600.00   |
| 07   | 1 pc     | rear bumper lower tow hook cover                                                                                        | \$ 95.00    |
| 08   | 2 pc     | rear bumper top bracket @ \$80.00                                                                                       | \$ 160.00   |
| 09   | 1 pc     | rear license plate                                                                                                      | \$ 50.00    |
| 10   | 1 pc     | rear exhaust box with chrome muffler                                                                                    | \$ 115.00   |
| 11   | 1 pc     | rear panel                                                                                                              | \$ 420.00   |
| 12   | 1 pc     | bootlid "GIT" badge                                                                                                     | \$ 65.00    |
|      |          |                                                                                                                         | \$ 4,529.00 |
|      |          | Less 10 %                                                                                                               | \$ 452.90   |
|      |          |                                                                                                                         | \$ 4,076.10 |
|      |          | <u>LABOUR &amp; MISC. CHARGES</u>                                                                                       |             |
| 01   |          | To reinstall of rear bumper parking sensor.                                                                             | \$ 120.00   |
| 02   |          | To drop rear exhaust box and renew the same.                                                                            | \$ 80.00    |
| 03   |          | Panel beating, knocking and straighten the necessary portion, remove and renewal of parts, adjust and realign the same. | \$ 500.00   |
| 04   |          | Putty and spray painting of the affected portion.                                                                       | \$ 600.00   |
|      |          |                                                                                                                         | \$ 1,300.00 |
|      |          | Total                                                                                                                   | \$ 5,376.10 |